
No.

เลขที่
19
27
13

6A
6B
6F

9687
8435
8233

Class

ห้อง

ID

รหัส

Subject Code EN16201  Phonics

Sarasas Ektra School
Name list of students who failed the Semester

Semester 1 Academic Year 2019



No.

เลขที่
17
27

6B
6E

9276
8318

Class

ห้อง

ID

รหัส

Subject Code SC16102  Science

Sarasas Ektra School
Name list of students who failed the Semester

Semester 1 Academic Year 2019



No.

เลขที่
27

Class

ห้อง
6B

ID

รหัส
8435

Subject Code SO16102  Social  Studies

Sarasas Ektra School
Name list of students who failed the Semester

Semester 1 Academic Year 2019


