

Sarasas Ektra School Name list of students who failed the Semester

Semester 1 Academic Year 2019

Subject Code EN16201 Phonics

No.	ID	Class	
เลขที่	รหัส	ห้อง	
19	9687	6A	
27	8435	6B	
13	8233	6F	_



Sarasas Ektra School Name list of students who failed the Semester

Semester 1 Academic Year 2019

Subject Code SC16102 Science

No.	ID	Class	
เลขที่	รหัส	ห้อง	
17	9276	6B	
27	8318	6E	



Sarasas Ektra School Name list of students who failed the Semester

Semester 1 Academic Year 2019

Subject Code SO16102 Social Studies

No.	ID	Class	
เลขที่	รหัส	ห้อง	
27	8435	6B	